ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 DRAWBAR ASSY INLINE 3RD GEN SPINDLE

1
2 SPINDLE W/DRAWBAR 8/10K 40T VF 3—BRG INLN 1 DETAIL B
3 SHCS 3/8-16 X 1 6
4 DRAWBAR PIN INLINE 2
5 HHB 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 GRADE 5 PLATED 4
6 VIBRATION MOUNT 10-32 M/M45+/-5 DURO NAT 4
7 WASHER 3/8 HARD #275-15 4
8 FAN ASSY SPINDLE 1
9 NUT 8-32 HEX EXT KEP 4
10 FAN ADAPTER RING 225MM TO 10IN 1
11 SHCS 3/8-16 X 2 1/4 4
12 TRP ASSY., INLINE 40T, SINGLE PORT 1
13 CLIP INLINE SHROUD MOUNT HAAS MOTOR 2
14 BRACKET FAN INLINE SHROUD 1
15 VF 40T INLINE MOTOR SHROUD 1
16 FLUSH LIFT-PULL HANDLE, SCREW MOUNT 1
17 SHCS 1/4-20 X 1/2 ZINC PLATED 4
18 TIMING PULLEY .375 BORE 1
19 INLINE SHROUD MOUNT NONADJUSTABLE 2
20 BOX ENCDR SPRNG MNT/SL20 540/PLT 1
21 DRV BELT HTD 3MX9 339-3M-09 1
22 SPRING EXT .29 OD X 1.5 LENCODER BELT TE 2
23 SHCS 10-32 X 5/8 W/LOC 2ATHREADS ZINC PL 8
24 WASHER 1/4 STEEL .060THK X .750 4
25 TRANSFER TUBE INLINE SINGLE PC SHAFT 1
26 SPIDER INLINE COUPLING INLINE SPINDLE 1
27 BRACKET, ADJUSTABLE TRP SWITCH 1
28 ADJUSTER, TRP SWITCH 1
29 PROX SW NC 2WR 1.0M WITH BRACKET 1
30 SHCS 1/4-20 X 1/2 ZINC PLATED 2
31 WASHER 1/4 FLAT A325 ZINC—PLATED 2
32 FITG LBO-1/2 X 3/8 NPT M90 DEGREE 1
33 FITG LBO-1/4 X 1/8—-NPT—M X STR FOR GREASE|1
34 CLAMP ENCODER SPRING MNT INLINE/SL—-20 1
35 HAAS MAGNETIC ENCODER (SHAFTED) 1 SHEET 1 OF 1
36 SSS 8-32 X 1/4 HALF DOG 1

DESCRIPTION EFFECTIVE DATE
VMC SPINDLE ASSY 8/10K RPM 40 TAPER INLINE MAY 2012
SAP DOC NO./VER: 10000006534 /01




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7


